## TABULATION OF BIDS

					<del></del>						7-				
	Haleakala Highway Pavement Preventive Maintenance Kula Junction to Haleakala Crater Road														
PROJECT NO.: STP-0377(005) Net Length of Project: 6.03 Miles														STATE OF HAWAII	
ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Makawao TYPE CODE: 05			** NOTE:			MAUI MASTER BUILDERS		MAUI PAVING LLC		JAS W. GLOVER, LTD		J M PAVING SERVICES		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
DATE ADVE	ERTISED: Internet Posting - May 24, 2011		Quantities										HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
BIDS OPEN	ED: June 23, 2011	shown in this column are													
COMPLETION	ON TIME: 60 Working Days	for in-house use only.													
		APPROX.	**APPROX.												
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT_	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$16,778.00	L.S.	\$13,353.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	
209.2000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	
312.0100	Hot Mix Glassphalt Base Course	382.00	Ton	\$300.00	\$155.60	\$59,438.00	\$136.00	\$51,952.00	\$183.50	\$70,097.00	\$298.00	\$113,836.00	\$300.00	\$114,600.00	
401.0100	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement, Mix No. IV	9,000	Ton	\$250.00	\$138.91	\$1,250,175.00	\$143.25	\$1,289,250.00	\$165.75	\$1,491,750.00	\$210.00	\$1,890,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,250,000.00	
414.0100	Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas	186	C.Y.	\$350.00	\$107.56	\$20,006.00	\$108.50	\$20,181.00	\$90.00	\$16,740.00	\$345.00	\$64,170.00	\$350.00	\$65,100.00	
415.0100	Cold Planing	2,200.00	S.Y.	\$50.00	\$20.57	\$45,255.00	\$19.90	\$43,780.00	\$13.00	\$28,600.00	\$45.00	\$99,000.00	\$50.00	\$110,000.00	
603.0100	Clean Existing Culverts	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	
604.4200	Adjusting Water Valve Manhole Frame and Cover	25.00	Each	\$1,500.00	\$1,237.50	\$30,938.00	\$1,292.00	\$32,300.00	\$1,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$1,325.00	\$33,125.00	L.S.	\$37,500.00	
629.0110	4-Inch Pavement Striping (White) (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	57,000 LF	L.S.	L.S.	\$125,857.00	L.S.	\$101,835.00	L.S.	\$104,400.00	L.S.	\$104,082.00	L.S.	\$114,000.00	
629.0120	8-Inch Pavement Striping (White) (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	7,025 LF	L.S.	L.S.	\$19,722.00	L.S.	\$18,676.00	L.S.	\$19,200.00	L.S.	\$19,100.00	L.S.	\$28,100.00	
629.0130	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) White	L.S.	130 LF	L.S.	L.S.	\$311.00	L.S.	\$559.00	L.\$.	\$575.00	L.S.	\$575.00	L.S.	\$780.00	
629.0210	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Yellow) (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	2,360 LF	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,583.00	L.S.	\$4,217.00	L.S.	\$4,330.00	L.S.	\$4,310.00	L.S.	\$4,720.00	
629.0220	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) Yellow	L.S.	200 LF	L.S.	L.S.	\$906.00	L.S.	\$859.00	L.S.	\$880.00	L.S.	\$880.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00	
629.0230	4-Inch Double Yellow Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	28,000 LF	L.S.	L.S.	\$71,740.00	L.S.	\$79,859.00	L.S.	\$81,870.00	L.S.	\$81,650.00	L.S.	\$112,000.00	

Sheet No. 1 of 3 Sheets

## TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT N ISLAND: Ma DATE ADVE BIDS OPEN	Haleakala Highway Pavement Preventive Maintenance Kula Junction to Haleakala Crater Road O.: STP-0377(005) Net Length of Project: 6.03 Miles aui DISTRICT: Makawao TYPE CODE: 05 ERTISED: Internet Posting - May 24, 2011 IED: June 23, 2011 ON TIME: 60 Working Days	LADDOV	** NOTE:  Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		MAUI MAS	TER BUILDERS	MAUI F	PAVING LLC	JAS W. C	GLOVER, LTD	J M PAVII	NG SERVICES	DEPAI TRANS	E OF HAWAII RTMENT OF PORTATION AYS DIVISION
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1100	Crosswalk Markings (Thermoplastic Extrusion	L.S.	2 Lanes	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,729.00	L.S.	\$613.00	L.S.	\$625.00	L.S.	\$750.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
629.1200	Pavement Arrow (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	7 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,071.00	L.S.	\$1,536.00	L.S.	\$1,575.00	L.S.	\$1,600.00	L.S.	\$3,150.00
629.1300	Pavement Word (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	5 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,071.00	L.S.	\$3,044.00	L.S.	\$3,120.00	L.S.	\$3,200.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
629.2100	Type "C" Pavement Markers	L.S.	1,670 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$18,348.00	L.S.	\$10,316.00		\$10,575.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$16,700.00
629.2200	Type "D" Pavement Markers	L.S.	1,500 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,185.00	L.S.	\$9,041.00	L.S.	\$9,270.00	L.S.	\$9,800.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00
629.2300	Type "H" Pavement Markers	L.S.	65 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,099.00	L.S.	\$2,807.00	L.S.	\$2,875.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$650.00
629.2400	Type "J" Pavement Markers	L.S.	400 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,818.00	L.S.	\$585.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$800.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00
631.1000	Construction Signs With Post	L.S.	8 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,630.00	L.S.	\$8,610.00	L.S.	\$8,825.00	L.S.	\$8,400.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00
631.3200	Warning Signs (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) With Post	L.S.	10 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,998.00	L.S.	\$5,166.00	L.S.	\$5,295.00	L.S.	\$5,040.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00
631.3300	Warning Signs (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) Without Post	L.S.	9 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,743.00	L.S.	\$7,803.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$7,620.00	L.S.	\$3,600.00
632.1000	Reflector Marker (RM-5) on Existing Guardrails	L.S.	860 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$968.00	L.S.	\$27,767.00	L.S.	\$28,500.00	L.S.	\$27,090.00	L.S.	\$25,800.00
632.7610	Mile Post Marker and Supplemental Route Nimber Plate (Bi - Directional) With Post (6 Each)	L.S.	6 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,475.00	L.S.	\$2,261.00	L.\$.	\$2,300.00	L.S.	\$2,310.00	L.S.	\$4,200.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
645.2000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$52,817.00	L.S.	\$106,665.00	L.S.	\$12,750.00	L.S.	\$75,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00
645.2100	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, And Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	<b>\$</b> 610.00		\$570.00		\$527.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	Shoot No.	\$5,000.00 2 of 3 Sheets

Sheet No. 2 of 3 Sheets

## TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Haleakala Highway Pavement Preventive Maintenance Kula Junction to Haleakala Crater Road  PROJECT NO.: STP-0377(005)  Net Length of Project: 6.03 Miles  ISLAND: Maui  DISTRICT: Makawao  TYPE CODE: 05  ** NOTE:  DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 24, 2011  Quantities  BIDS OPENED: June 23, 2011  COMPLETION TIME: 60 Working Days  for in-house use only.					MAUI MASTER BUILDERS		MAUI PAVING LLC		JAS W. GLOVER, LTD		J M PAVING SERVICES		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
696.6200	Maintenance of Trailers	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of all items excluding bid price of this item, and force Amount item	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$38,250.00	L.S.	\$85,500.00	L.S.	\$37,671.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$273,000.00
	A. Sum of All Items					\$1,846,521.00		\$1,977,105.00		\$2,033,950.00		\$2,757,338.00		\$3,418,100.00
	<ul> <li>B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25%)</li> <li>C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B)</li> <li>* - Bidder's amount for "C" is \$1,864,521.00 which is a typo because</li> </ul>	x A)			•	* \$1,846,521.00		\$0.00 \$1,977,105.00		\$0.00 \$2,033,950.00		\$0.00 \$2,757,338.00		\$0.00 \$3,418,100.00
	I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this project ferdinand Cajigal, Project Manager	oct.  Date												